
Effectiveness of Social
Marketing Campaign in
Increasing Sales of Local

Products in Lebosari
by Abdi Hannan

Submission date: 07-Sep-2024 07:02PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2447255582
File name: turnitin_5.docx (30.05K)
Word count: 2484
Character count: 14654



2

2

2

9

12

14

15

19

23



1

11

13

16

18

20



2

9

10

21

22



1

1

1

2

11

17

24



1

5

6

8



1

3

4

7



22%
SIMILARITY INDEX

19%
INTERNET SOURCES

14%
PUBLICATIONS

11%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 4%

2 2%

3 2%

4 2%

5 2%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

Effectiveness of Social Marketing Campaign in Increasing
Sales of Local Products in Lebosari
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

journal.literasisainsnusantara.com
Internet Source

www.researchgate.net
Internet Source

consortiacademia.org
Internet Source

Submitted to INTO University Partnerships
Student Paper

journal.mediadigitalpublikasi.com
Internet Source

Submitted to University of Sydney
Student Paper

Submitted to Staffordshire University
Student Paper

doaj.org
Internet Source

www.grafiati.com
Internet Source



10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

13 1%

14 1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

ejournal.uika-bogor.ac.id
Internet Source

"Tourism and Hospitality for Sustainable
Development", Springer Science and Business
Media LLC, 2024
Publication

Submitted to University of Technology,
Sydney
Student Paper

Submitted to Xiamen University
Student Paper

www.sciencegate.app
Internet Source

Submitted to Johns Hopkins Unversity
Student Paper

www.econstor.eu
Internet Source

369485e5-78d9-4695-8ee7-
77e624124993.filesusr.com
Internet Source

armgpublishing.sumdu.edu.ua
Internet Source

Submitted to Ibri College of Technology
Student Paper



20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography Off

Exclude matches Off

Nguyen Ngoc Hien, Tran Nguyen Huynh Nhu.
"The effect of digital marketing
transformation trends on consumers’
purchase intention in B2B businesses: The
moderating role of brand awareness", Cogent
Business & Management, 2022
Publication

doi.org
Internet Source

jurnal.polgan.ac.id
Internet Source

research-repository.griffith.edu.au
Internet Source

Lisa Schirch. "Social Media Impacts on
Conflict and Democracy - The Techtonic Shift",
Routledge, 2021
Publication



FINAL GRADE

/0

Effectiveness of Social Marketing Campaign in Increasing
Sales of Local Products in Lebosari
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6


